—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

CEO

C-External Affairs
CFO

Water Resource Mgr

Gen Superintendent

GovAffs&ComMgr

Operations Supv

Acctg Opers Admins

Human Resources
Exec-Sec
Exec-Asst
WaterResTech
Electronic Tech
Foreman

COO

Foreman
Electrician
CSO-A

Senior Engineer
Foreman
EngTech
EquipOpr-A
EquipMech
EquipOpr-A
PayrollSpecAnalyst
FinAnal/ProjAcct
InstumentTech
CSO-A
EquipMch-A
CMW-A

CMW-B

Other Positions Held

Special District

Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority

Department
Administration
Administration
Administration
Water Operations
Administration
Administration
Water Operations
Accounting
Administration
Administration
Administration
Water Operations
Water Operations
Maintenance
Administration
Maintenance
Water Operations
Water Operations
Administration
Maintenance
Water Operations
Water Operations
Water Operations
Water Operations
Accounting
Accounting
Water Operations
Water Operations
Water Operations
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$485,863
$309,890
$209,261
$176,523
$159,674
$107,430
$102,099
$98,106
$89,426
$87,065
$82,804
$82,355
$81,711
$81,038
$79,718
$79,032
$77,934
$74,955
$74,829
$73,645
$71,175
$70,691
$70,571
$70,329
$70,129
$69,257
$67,117
$65,881
$65,142
$63,715
$63,198



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

System Admin
CMW-A
CMW-A
CSO-A

Equip Operator-B
EquipOper-B
CMW-A
CSO-A

Senior Accountant
CSO-A
CMW-A
CMW-A
CMW-C
CMW-C
CMW-A
CMW-C
CMW-C

Office Tech- A
CMW-C
CSO-A
CMW-B

Admin Asst
CMW-C
CMW-C
CMW-C
CMW-C
AcctgTech-A
Acctg Tech Analyst
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority

Administration
Maintenance
Maintenance
Water Operations
Water Operations
Water Operations
Maintenance
Water Operations
Accounting
Water Operations
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Administration
Maintenance
Water Operations
Maintenance
Administration
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Accounting
Accounting

Board

Board

Board

Board

$60,957
$60,799
$59,629
$59,623
$59,609
$59,541
$57,641
$57,078
$56,364
$53,622
$52,528
$52,363
$51,217
$50,467
$49,954
$49,310
$48,498
$46,482
$45,058
$44,711
$42,774
$41,783
$41,641
$40,008
$36,187
$34,465
$26,466
$25,391

$0

$0

$0

$0



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority
Friant Water Authority

Board
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



