	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	CEO		Friant Water Authority	Administration	\$485,863
2.	C-External Affairs		Friant Water Authority	Administration	\$309,890
3.	CFO		Friant Water Authority	Administration	\$209,261
4.	Water Resource Mgr		Friant Water Authority	Water Operations	\$176,523
5.	Gen Superintendent		Friant Water Authority	Administration	\$159,674
6.	GovAffs&ComMgr		Friant Water Authority	Administration	\$107,430
7.	Operations Supv		Friant Water Authority	Water Operations	\$102,099
8.	Acctg Opers Admins		Friant Water Authority	Accounting	\$98,106
9.	Human Resources		Friant Water Authority	Administration	\$89,426
10.	Exec-Sec		Friant Water Authority	Administration	\$87,065
11.	Exec-Asst		Friant Water Authority	Administration	\$82,804
12.	WaterResTech		Friant Water Authority	Water Operations	\$82,355
13.	Electronic Tech		Friant Water Authority	Water Operations	\$81,711
14.	Foreman		Friant Water Authority	Maintenance	\$81,038
15.	СОО		Friant Water Authority	Administration	\$79,718
16.	Foreman		Friant Water Authority	Maintenance	\$79,032
17.	Electrician		Friant Water Authority	Water Operations	\$77,934
18.	CSO-A		Friant Water Authority	Water Operations	\$74,955
19.	Senior Engineer		Friant Water Authority	Administration	\$74,829
20.	Foreman		Friant Water Authority	Maintenance	\$73,645
21.	EngTech		Friant Water Authority	Water Operations	\$71,175
22.	EquipOpr-A		Friant Water Authority	Water Operations	\$70,691
23.	EquipMech		Friant Water Authority	Water Operations	\$70,571
24.	EquipOpr-A		Friant Water Authority	Water Operations	\$70,329
25.	PayrollSpecAnalyst		Friant Water Authority	Accounting	\$70,129
26.	FinAnal/ProjAcct		Friant Water Authority	Accounting	\$69,257
27.	InstumentTech		Friant Water Authority	Water Operations	\$67,117
28.	CSO-A		Friant Water Authority	Water Operations	\$65,881
29.	EquipMch-A		Friant Water Authority	Water Operations	\$65,142
30.	CMW-A		Friant Water Authority	Maintenance	\$63,715
31.	CMW-B		Friant Water Authority	Maintenance	\$63,198

32.	System Admin	Friant Water Authority	Administration	\$60,957
33.	CMW-A	Friant Water Authority	Maintenance	\$60,799
34.	CMW-A	Friant Water Authority	Maintenance	\$59,629
35.	CSO-A	Friant Water Authority	Water Operations	\$59,623
36.	Equip Operator-B	Friant Water Authority	Water Operations	\$59,609
37.	EquipOper-B	Friant Water Authority	Water Operations	\$59,541
38.	CMW-A	Friant Water Authority	Maintenance	\$57,641
39.	CSO-A	Friant Water Authority	Water Operations	\$57,078
40.	Senior Accountant	Friant Water Authority	Accounting	\$56,364
41.	CSO-A	Friant Water Authority	Water Operations	\$53,622
42.	CMW-A	Friant Water Authority	Maintenance	\$52,528
43.	CMW-A	Friant Water Authority	Maintenance	\$52,363
44.	CMW-C	Friant Water Authority	Maintenance	\$51,217
45.	CMW-C	Friant Water Authority	Maintenance	\$50,467
46.	CMW-A	Friant Water Authority	Maintenance	\$49,954
47.	CMW-C	Friant Water Authority	Maintenance	\$49,310
48.	CMW-C	Friant Water Authority	Maintenance	\$48,498
49.	Office Tech- A	Friant Water Authority	Administration	\$46,482
50.	CMW-C	Friant Water Authority	Maintenance	\$45,058
51.	CSO-A	Friant Water Authority	Water Operations	\$44,711
52.	CMW-B	Friant Water Authority	Maintenance	\$42,774
53.	Admin Asst	Friant Water Authority	Administration	\$41,783
54.	CMW-C	Friant Water Authority	Maintenance	\$41,641
55.	CMW-C	Friant Water Authority	Maintenance	\$40,008
56.	CMW-C	Friant Water Authority	Maintenance	\$36,187
57.	CMW-C	Friant Water Authority	Maintenance	\$34,465
58.	AcctgTech-A	Friant Water Authority	Accounting	\$26,466
59.	Acctg Tech Analyst	Friant Water Authority	Accounting	\$25,391
60.	Board Member	Friant Water Authority	Board	\$0
61.	Board Member	Friant Water Authority	Board	\$0
62.	Board Member	Friant Water Authority	Board	\$0
63.	Board Member	Friant Water Authority	Board	\$0

64.	Board Member	Friant Water Authority	Board	\$0
65.	Board Member	Friant Water Authority	Board	\$0
66.	Board Member	Friant Water Authority	Board	\$0
67.	Board Member	Friant Water Authority	Board	\$0
68.	Board Member	Friant Water Authority	Board	\$0
69.	Board Member	Friant Water Authority	Board	\$0
70.	Board Member	Friant Water Authority	Board	\$0
71.	Board Member	Friant Water Authority	Board	\$0
72.	Board Member	Friant Water Authority	Board	\$0
73.	Board Member	Friant Water Authority	Board	\$0
74.	Board Member	Friant Water Authority	Board	\$0
75.	Board Member	Friant Water Authority	Board	\$0
76.	Board Member	Friant Water Authority	Board	\$0